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RESULTATS EMC 2006

Nom

JEGER Mateja

MELNIKOVA Viktoria

SZOCS Bernadette
CIOBANU Irina
MORDELET Coline
PANG Céline
BATES Emily
SVARC Ana
VLASKINA Yana
KETSHKO Olesja
PERRIN Alyssia
PETROVA Valéria
GUSEVA Ekaterina

GERFANION Cassandra

LEFRANC Elodie
BARBA Sofia
NAUMONA Ekaterina
ZUPANCIC Nina
BARAVOK Katsiaryna
KRIVICKAITE Guda
HERMANN Timéa
BEHRO Marina
ARLOUSKAYA Alina
SZYMANSKA Olga
VARDANYAN Rubina
BEAUSSART Gaélle
VENCKUTE Vitalija
SKODAKOVA Klara
VINCENT Clémentine
ALEXANDRE Erica
MOLLET Marie
SELICKA Silvia

y

x Eur@Mini
Champ’s

CLASSEMENT Filles 1995

Pays

Croatie
Russie
Roumanie
Roumanie
France
France
Angleterre
Croatie
Russie
Estonie
France
Estonie
Russie
France
France
Espagne
Russie
Slovénie
Biélorussie
Lithuanie
Hongrie
France
Biélorussie
Pologne
Arménie
France
Lithuanie
République Tcheque
France
Portugal
France
Slovaquie

doss

107
133
118
132
126
110
101
123
135
125
166
109
119
153
159
124
134
120
104
113
111
141
105
115
102
140
128
117
169
116
165
171



